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Product Price List
S/N Product Description Unit Price

Pigtail
FC/UPC SM 9/125 Simplex 0.9mm ,1M $0.87 $2.61
SC/UPC SM 9/125 Simplex 0.9mm ,1M $0.81 $2.43
ST/UPC SM 9/125 Simplex 0.9mm ,1M $0.82 $2.46
LC/UPC SM 9/125 Simplex 0.9mm ,1M $0.87 $2.61
FC/UPC MM 50&62.5/125 Simplex 0.9mm ,1M $0.75 $2.25
SC/UPC MM 50&62.5/125 Simplex 0.9mm ,1M $0.71 $2.13
ST/UPC MM 50&62.5/125 Simplex 0.9mm ,1M $0.71 $2.13
LC/UPC MM 50&62.5/125 Simplex 0.9mm ,1M $0.77 $2.31

Patch Cord
SC/UPC-SC/UPC SM 9/125 Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $1.56 $4.68
ST/UPC-ST/UPC SM 9/125 Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $1.57 $4.71
FC/UPC-FC/UPC SM 9/125 Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $1.66 $4.98
LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM 9/125 Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $1.75 $5.25
MTRJ-MTRJ- SM 9/125 Simplex 2.0mm ,1M $3.18 $9.54
MU-MU- SM 9/125 Simplex 2.0mm ,1M $3.85 $11.55
SC-SC-MM(50*62.5/125) Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $1.30 $3.90
ST-ST-MM(50*62.5/125) Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $1.31 $3.93
FC-FC-MM(50*62.5/125) Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $1.39 $4.17
LC-LC-MM(50*62.5/125) Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $1.42 $4.26
MTRJ-MTRJ-MM(50*62.5/125) Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $3.27 $9.81
MU-MU-MM(50*62.5/125) Simplex 3.0mm ,1M $3.90 $11.70
LC-LC-MM(50*62.5/125) Simplex 2.0mm ,1M $1.42 $4.26

Attenuater
FC $4.06 $12.18
SC $4.06 $12.18
ST $4.06 $12.18
LC $4.24 $12.72

Adapter
FC D-Hold $0.27 $0.81
FC square $0.31 $0.93
SC $0.25 $0.75
ST $0.26 $0.78
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Adapter
LC $0.46 $1.38
SC duplex $0.50 $1.50
LC duplex $0.71 $2.13
LC 4way $1.85 $5.55
FC-SC $0.62 $1.86
FC-ST $0.62 $1.86
SC-ST $0.62 $1.86
E2000 $3.54 $10.62
MU $3.18 $9.54
MTRJ $1.23 $3.69

ONE PCS/single-mode Connector
FC $0.51 $1.53
SC $0.46 $1.38
ST $0.46 $1.38
LC $0.51 $1.53
MU $1.25 $3.75
MTRJ $0.88 $2.64

ONE PCS/multi-mode Connector
FC $0.35 $1.05
SC $0.31 $0.93
ST $0.31 $0.93
LC $0.37 $1.11
MU $1.25 $3.75
MTRJ $0.88 $2.64

Media Converter ：External type SC connecter supply DC,5V,1A
KTCVTE1SD2-1 $22.07 $66.21
10/100M -SM -Dual Fiber 0-20KM 1310 
KTCVTE1MD2-1 $22.07 $66.21
10/100M - MM -Dual Fiber 0-2km 850/1310 
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Media Converter ：External type SC connecter supply DC,5V,1A
KTCVTE1SS/13 $24.72 $74.16
10/100M -SM -Single Fiber 0-20km 1310T/1550R 2-1

 KTCVTE1SS/15 $22.66 $67.98
10/100M -SM -Single Fiber 0-20km 1550T/1310R 2-1

KTCVTE2SD2-1 $54.74 $164.22
10/100/1000M -SM -Dual Fiber 0-20KM 1310 

KTCVTE2MD05-1 $55.62 $166.86
10/100/1000M -MM -Dual Fiber 0-0.5km 850/1310 

KTCVTE2SS/13 2-1 $79.45 $238.35
10/100/1000M -SM -Single Fiber 0-20km 1310T/1550R 

KTCVTE2SS/15 2-1 $81.22 $243.66
10/100/1000M -SM -Single Fiber 0-20km 1550T/1310R 

PLC Splitter
KT-PLCX102-1 $31.46 $94.38
1X2 PLC Splitter with PVC Box,no connector 
KT-PLCX104-1 $34.96 $104.88
1X4 PLC Splitter with PVC Box,no connector 
KT-PLCX108-1 $39.81 $119.43
1X8 PLC Splitter with PVC Box no connector
KT-PLCX116-1 $76.33 $228.99
1X16 PLC Splitter with PVC Box,no connector 
KT-PLCX132-1 $116.54 $349.62
1X32 PLC Splitter with PVC Box,no connector 
KT-PLCX164-1 $256.37 $769.11
1X64 PLC Splitter with PVC Box,no connector 

Heatshrinks
40mm $0.03 $0.09
60mm $0.03 $0.09
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Terminal Box
KT-TBA0811 Terminal Box sc/st/fc 8 Ports $2.57 $7.71

KT-TBA1211 Terminal Box sc/st/fc 12 Ports $3.01 $9.03

Patch Panel
KT-PNRM2411 ODF Patch Panel - Rack Mounted style 24 Por $6.26 $18.78

KT-PNDR24-3 ODF Patch Panel - Drawer Style 24 Ports $18.54 $55.62

www.caoptronicsgroup.com

http://www.caoptronicsgroup.com/�


Tel: +1-510-366-7353
Fax: +1-510-353-1809
Add: 37498 Glenmoor Dr., Fremont, CA 94536, USA
www.caoptronicsgroup.com

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Product Price List
S/N Product Description Unit Price

Patch Panel
KT-PNRO24-1 ODF Patch Panel - Rotate Style 24 Ports $22.07 $66.21

KT-PNRM24-1 ODF Patch Panel - kington style 24 Ports $13.24 $39.72

KT-UN1221 ODF Unit 12 Ports $20.31 $60.93
KT-UN2421 ODF Unit 24 Ports $23.83 $71.49
KT-UN4811 ODF Unit 48 Ports $31.79 $95.37
KT-UN7211 ODF Unit 72 Ports $40.61 $121.83
KT-UN9621 ODF Unit 96 Ports $54.74 $164.22
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Patch Panel
KT-WMTB1211 Wall Mount Terminal Box 12 Ports $17.66 $52.98
KT-WMTB2411 Wall Mount Terminal Box 24 Ports $17.66 $52.98
KT-WMTB4811 Wall Mount Terminal Box 48 Ports $28.25 $84.75
KT-WMTB7231 Wall Mount Terminal Box 72 Ports $36.19 $108.57

Splice Cloure ( Common )
KT-SCH2214 In-Line/horizontal 2 Entering 2 Leaving 12 Cor $8.83 $26.49
KT-SCH3311 In-Line/horizontal 3 Entering 3 Leaving 12 Cor $11.48 $34.44
KT-SCV2212 Dome/Vertical 2 Entering 2 Leaving 12 Cores $8.83 $26.49
KT-SCV3311 Dome/Vertical 3 Entering 3 Leaving 12 Cores $11.48 $34.44
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